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Föredragande: 
statsrådet Elger 

Ärende:  

1 
Regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2022 avseende 
Fortifikationsverket 
Fi2021/04004 (delvis) 
 

 

2 
Regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2022 avseende 
Statens fastighetsverk  
Fi2021/04004 (delvis) 
 

 

3 
Kommittédirektiv 
Ett förbättrat resegarantisystem 
Fi2020/04829 
Fi2021/01051 
Fi2021/01320 
Fi2021/ 
 

 

4 
Regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2022 avseende 
Riksgäldskontoret 
Fi2021/02385 
Fi2021/03757 (delvis) 
Fi2021/04002 
Fi2021/04004 (delvis) 
Fi2021/04006 
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5 
Regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2022 avseende 
anslag 1:16 Finansmarknadsforskning 
Fi2021/04004 (delvis) 
 

 

6 
Regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2022 avseende 
Finansinspektionen  
Fi2021/00926 
Fi2021/04004 (delvis) 
 

 

 


	Start

